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ApriL 9.] THE NEW ZEALAND GAZRTTE.
APPLICATIONS FOR CONFIRMATION OF ALIENATIONS—continued.
Nature
No. [ Record No. ) Date. Name of Land. Names of Parties.
Alienation.

20

21

22

S 23

24

25

26

27

28 |

29

30 .

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40

41

42

43

45
46

47

48

1914/111

1914/112
1914/113

1914/114

1914/115

1914/116

1914/117

1914/118

1914 /119

1914/120

1914/121

1914/122

1914/123

1914/124

1914/125

1914/126

1914/127

1914/129

1914/130

1914/131
1914/132

1914/133

1914/134

1914/135

1914/136
1914/137
1914/138

1914/139

1914,/140

Agreement forT
sale and pur- |
chase ’

Transfer

Mortgage

Transfer of lease '

Lease .

18,

4 Qctober, 1913

18 March, 1914

. 23 March, 1914

1914
12, 1914
14 ,, 1914
21 ,. 1914

. | 28 February, 1914 ..

26 February, 1914 ..

18 March, 1914

24 February, 1914 ..

26 ”

' 18 March, 1914

Transfer

Mortgage

Transfer

Mortgage

Transfer

Lease

Agreement for
sale and pur-
chase

Ditto

Transfer

2 ., 1914

1 April, 1914

2 ,, 1914
2 ,, 1914
2 ,, 1914

1914 ..

10 February, 1914 ..

24 January, 1914 ..

2 April, 1914

6 March, 1914
17 ys 1914
10 . 1914
10 ,, 1914
12 s 1914

8 January, 1914

6 April, 1914

Mangamaire B (part)

Ngarara West C, Section 20

Pukehou 4@ No. 11 (part)
s 46 No. 11 (part)

Ngatarewa No. 28 5
Waipuka 34 No. 3
Omahu 2p No. 7

ve 2p No. 15

,» 2E No. 1

. 3c B No. 1
Kakiraawa 2820 and 2B
29

Whatarakai (part)

Rotopounamu 18 No. 3..

Patangata 3p No. 1

Waiongaharakeke No. 5..

Wharerangi 88 No. 2 ..
Otuarumia B No. 6A No. 3
Waipuka No. 20
Tuhirangi No. 8

» No. 2
Himitangi 4 No. 1

- 54 No. 2
Ve 54 No. 3
Waikopiro 2B No. 2a,
Section 1 (part)
Waikopirox 28 No. 2a,-
Lot 2
Waikopiro 2B 24, Section 3
. 2B 24, Section 4

Omahu No. 44, Section 2 ..

Otawhao A 3, Section 64¢

Amohia Pumipi to Ernest Beck-
bessinger (C. R. Stead).

Teraiti Tonihi to Ethelwynne B.
Simcox (Kirk and Rapley).

Arekatera Eria te Ra to William
Martin Simcox (Kirk and Rap-
ley).

Rakera Hunia to E. J. Glazebrook
(Carlile, McLean, Scannell, and
Wood).

Taraia Tongi to Annie Elizabeth
Field (Carlile, McLean, Scannell,
and Wood).

Hemi Kupa to James Stirling Mc-
Leod (Carlile, McLean, Scannell,
and Wood).

Wirihana Tipene and others to
James Stirling McLeod (Carlile,
McLean, Scannell, and Wood).

Taranaki Kanara te Uamairangi
and others to James Stirling
McLeod (Carlile, McLean, Scan-
nell, and Wood).

Taha Otene to James Stirling Mc-
Leod (Carlile, McLean, Scannell,
and Wood).

Karitu Nikera to David Fidelis
Scannell (Carlile, McLean, Scan-
nell, and Wood).

Te Otimi Hutana to Thaia Hutana
(Carlile, McLean, Scannell, and
Wood).

Warihia Thukino and another to

George John Merritt, jun. (Car-
lile, McLean, Scannell, and
Wood).

Meri Kirita to Karitu Nikera and
another (Carlile, McLean, Scan-
nell, and Wood).

. Tuakana to Norman Moore White

(Carlile, McLean, Scannell, and
Wood).

Hoani Kuru to John Ernest
White (Carlile, McLean, Scan-
nell, and Wood).

Hone Haukore to William Stanley
Jones (Carlile, McLean, Scan-
nell, and Wood).

Pimia Hineirangia to Carl Freds-
berg (Carlile, McLean, Scannell,
and Wood).

Horiana Mataira to Turoa Renata
(Carlile, McLean, Scannell, and
Wood).

Tirita Ngawhiro to Frederick
Thomas Kelly (Cotterill and
Humphries).

Ruta Kaiwhata to Lawrence Hig-
gins (Cotterill and Humphiies).

Tuna Kerehoma Roiri to George
Otho Barber (Loughnan and
Jacobs).

Hoterini Tangomana to George
Otho Barber (Loughnan and
Jacobs).

Wini Pitihira and another to
George Otho Barber (Loughnan
and Jacobs).

Te Puhi Maihi to Donald McLeod
(D. B. Kent).

Pura Rukiruki to Donald McLeod
(D. B. Kent).

Tipu Rukiruki to Donald McLeod
(D. B. Kent).

Te Ao Rukiruki, alias Te Aonui
te Rokena, to Donald McLeod
(D. B. Kent).

Pitaka te Otupeka to Henry
Valentine Hoadley (T. W.
Lewis).

Tarita Ngaupeka to Rose Jane
Prescott (Dolan, Hallett, and
Co.).




