APPLICATIONS FOR CONFIRMATION OF ALIENATIONS—continued.

No.	Record No.	Nature of Alienation.	Date.	Name of Land.	Names of Parties.
20	1914/111	Agreement for sale and purchase	4 October, 1913	Ngarara West C, Section 20	Amohia Pumipi to Ernest Beck bessinger (C. R. Stead).
21	1914/112	Transfer	18 March, 1914	Pukehou 4g No. 11 (part)	Teraiti Tonihi to Ethelwynne B
22	1914/113	,,	28 February, 1914	,, 4c No. 11 (part)	Simcox (Kirk and Rapley). Arekatera Eria te Ra to Willian Martin Simcox (Kirk and Rap
23	1914/114	,,	23 March, 1914	Ngatarewa No. 2E 5	ley). Rakera Hunia to E. J. Glazebrool (Carlile, McLean, Scannell, and Wood).
24	1914/115	,,	18 , 1914	Waipuka 3A No. 3	Taraia Tongi to Annie Elizabetl Field (Carlile, McLean, Scannell
2 5	1914/116	,,	12 ,, 1914	Omahu 2D No. 7	and Wood). Hemi Kupa to James Stirling Me Leod (Carlile, McLean, Scannell
2 6	1914/117	,, .:	14 ,, 1914	" 2D No. 15	and Wood). Wirihana Tipene and others to James Stirling McLeod (Carlile
27	1914/118	,,	21 ,, 1914	,, 2E No. 1	McLean, Scannell, and Wood). Taranaki Kanara te Uamairang and others to James Stirling McLeod (Carlile, McLean, Scan nell, and Wood).
28	1914/119	,,	26 February, 1914	,. 3c B No. 1	Taha Otene to James Stirling Mc Leod (Carlile, McLean, Scannell and Wood).
29	1914/120	Mortgage	18 March, 1914	Kakiraawa 2B 20 and 2B 2Q	Karitu Nikera to David Fideli Scannell (Carlile, McLean, Scan nell, and Wood).
30	1914/121	Transfer of lease	24 February, 1914	Whatarakai (part)	Te Otimi Hutana to Ihaia Hutana (Carlile, McLean, Scannell, and
31	1914/122	Lease	26 ,, 1914	Rotopounamu 1B No. 3	Wood). Warihia Ihukino and another to George John Merritt, jun. (Car lile, McLean, Scannell, and
32	1914/123	,,	18 March, 1914	Patangata 3D No. 1	Wood). Meri Kirita to Karitu Nikera and another (Carlile, McLean, Scan
33	1914/124	Transfer	2 ,, 1914	Waiongaharakeke No. 5	nell, and Wood). Tuakana to Norman Moore Whit (Carlile, McLean, Scannell, and
34	1914/125	Mortgage	1 April, 1914	Mangamaire B (part)	Wood). Hoani Kuru to John Ernes White (Carlile, McLean, Scan
35	1914/126	Transfer	2 ,, 1914	Wharerangi 8B No. 2	nell, and Wood). Hone Haukore to William Stanle Jones (Carlile, McLean, Scan
36	1914/127	,,	2 ,, 1914	Otuarumia B No. 6a No. 3	nell, and Wood). Pimia Hineirangia to Carl Freds berg (Carlile, McLean, Scannell
37	1914/129	Lease	2 ,, 1914	Waipuka No. 20	and Wood). Horiana Mataira to Turoa Renata (Carlile, McLean, Scannell, and
38	1914/130	,,	10 February, 1914	Tuhirangi No. 8	Wood). Tirita Ngawhiro to Frederick Thomas Kelly (Cotterill and
39	1914/131	Mortgage	24 January, 1914	,, No. 2	Humphries). Ruta Kaiwhata to Lawrence Hig
40	1914/132	Transfer	2 April, 1914	Himitangi 4a No. 1	gins (Cotterill and Humphries). Tuna Kerehoma Roiri to Georg Otho Barber (Loughnan and
41	1914/133	Lease	6 March, 1914	,, 5a No. 2	Jacobs). Hoterini Tangomana to Georg Otho Barber (Loughnan and
42	1914/134	,,	17 ,, 1914	,, 54 No. 3	Jacobs). Wini Pitihira and another to George Otho Barber (Loughna
43	1914/135	Agreement for sale and pur-	10 ,, 1914	Waikopiro 2B No. 2A, Section 1 (part)	and Jacobs). Te Puhi Maihi to Donald McLeod (D. B. Kent).
44	1914/136	chase Ditto	10 ,, 1914	Waikopiro 2B No. 2A,	Pura Rukiruki to Donald McLeoo
45	1914/137	.,	12 ,, 1914	Lot 2 Waikopiro 2B 2A, Section 3	(D. B. Kent). Tipu Rukiruki to Donald McLeoc
46	1914/138	,,	8 January, 1914	" 2B 2A, Section 4	(D. B. Kent). Te Ao Rukiruki, alias Te Aonu te Rokena, to Donald McLeoo
4 7	1914/139	Transfer	6 April, 1914	Omahu No. 4A, Section 2	(D. B. Kent). Pitaka te Otupeka to Henr Valentine Hoadley (T. W
48	1914/140	,,		Otawhao A 3, Section 64c	Lewis). Tarita Ngaupeka to Rose Jan Prescott (Dolan, Hallett, and